Platz Punkte

1 112

2 99

3 78

4 61

5 56

6 47

7 39

8 39

9 37
10 33
11 29
12 27
13 24
14 21
15 21
16 21
17 19
18 18
19 16
20 15
21 14
22 14
23 14
24 13
25 13
26 10
27 9
28 8
29 6
30 3
31 2
32 0
33 -2
34 -2
35 -4
36 -5

(312)
(299)
(278)
(261)
(256)
(247)
(239)
(239)
(237)
(233)
(229)
(227)
(224)
(221)
(221)
(221)
(219)
(218)
(216)
(215)
(214)
(214)
(214)
(213)
(213)
(210)
(209)
(208)
(206)
(203)
(202)
(200)
(198)
(198)
(196)
(195)

Startnr

15
12
56
21

3
46
59
36
28
55
50
35
31
27
13
11
47
32
42
34
14
45
60

9
30
53
23

4

Name

Roétzer Helmut
Czitober Nicolas
Berthold Sabine
Kriz Franz

Popp Richard
Ulirich Bertl
Gindl Christian
Litschauer Rupert
Weisz Leohard
Berthold Herbert
Toifl Reinhard
Eigner Erich
Miillner Alois
Kainz Giinther
Kaider Josef
Pitsch Lisa
Schreitl Konrad

Mosthammer Harald

Teuretzbachner Peter

Hoéger Anton
Huber Franz

Sattler Thomas

Rabenreither Johannes

Kerschbaumer Martin

Litschauer Inge
Toth Michael
Jaderka Willi

Strasser Helmut

1 Schwec Rudolf

24
63
22
49
62
44
17
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Lembeck Wilhelm
Steinglaubl Erich
Hiittner Erich
Lobl Franz

Adler Josef
Paminger Herbert

Riepl Stefan

Ergebnis Tarockturnier
Gaweinstal
Heurigenlokal Zickl

Anschrift

Kleinebersdorf
Wien
Reyersdorf
Miinichsthal
Wien
Gaweinstal
Bad Pirawarth
Ganserndorf
Wien
Reyersdorf
Streifing
Strasshof
GrolRengersdorf
Korneuburg
Grofkrut
Wien
Gaweinstal
Bad Pirawarth
Kollnbrunn
Raggendorf
GroRkrut
Hohenruppersdorf
Schrick

Wien

Wien
Schonkirchen
Strasshof
Hauskirchen
Hausbrunn
Strasshof
Gaweinstal
Hohenau
Hobersbrunn
Gaweinstal
Bad Pirawarth
Hipples

22.03.2019
19:00

Runde 1 Runde 2 Runde3 Runde4

118
38
109
63
71
32
85
73
58
53
52
48
65
49
74
63
37
85
36
69
20
59
61
7
70
33
60
35
79
45
46
65
44
48
15
53

34
56
68
86
56
47
25
71
29
56
65
42
46
78
47
62
63
62
60
46
68
65
59
55
13

100
56
48
63
70
62
25
43
54
57
64

93 67
96 109
58 43
58 54
77 52
79 89
96 33
15 80
89 61
75 49
29 83
59 78
57 56
37 57
70 30
61 35
51 68
31 40
47 73
55 45
51 75
50 40
55 39
67 84
77 53
38 39
28 65
74 51
37 27
34 54
44 50
52 58
72 39
61 35
37 87
31 47
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Platz Punkte  Startnr Name Anschrift Runde 1 Runde2 Runde3 Runde4
37 -6 (194) 6 Berger Alois Wien 45 45 78 26
38 -6 (194) 39 Duschek Erich Bogenneusied| 41 51 59 43
39 -9 (191) 51 Hermann Andreas Neubau 41 59 30 61
40 -9 (191) 20 Klébl Josef Gaweinstal 58 39 60 34
41 -11 (189) 38 Peceny Renate Niederleis 65 43 35 46
42 -12 (188) 43 Epp Josef Bad Pirawarth 50 41 66 31
43 -15 (185) 8 Vogt Theo Pillichsdorf 79 74 24 8
44 -15 (185) 58 Piiringer Martin Gaweinstal 51 54 17 63
45 -17 (183) 48 Zickl Johann Gaweinstal 42 49 37 55
46 -23 (177) 2 Scharinger Herbert Hausbrunn 49 22 39 67
47 -23 (177) 18 Lobner Gerhard Spannberg 35 49 28 65
48 -24 (176) 54 Wolf Sissy Reyersdorf 57 15 42 62
49 -25 (175) 19 Domitzi Josef Prottes 48 42 50 35
50 -26 (174) 16 Nell Anna Grofrussbach 41 50 33 50
51 -28 (172) 61 Unger Fritz Gaweinstal 38 42 49 43
52 -32 (168) 26 Kaltenbrunner Leo Oberganserndorf 47 31 48 42
53 -33 (167) 57 Paltram Walter Hattendorf 51 61 32 23
54 -33 (167) 33 Popp Andreas Bad Pirawarth 42 37 51 37
55 -34 (166) 64 Zickl Wolfgang Gaweinstal 17 37 49 63
56 -41 (159) 41 Schneider Rudolf Gaweinstal 57 0 59 43
57 -41 (159) 25 Hahn Herwig Waltersdorf 32 48 29 50
58 -45 (155) 52 Leidorf Franz Gaweinstal 33 50 0 72
59 -47 (153) 5 Redl Toni Lanzendorf 35 29 56 33
60 -52 (148) 10 Schwalm Josef Hausbrunn 39 39 20 50
61 -52 (148) 29 Kosel Lucia Wien 30 45 37 36
62 -53 (147) 37 Freitag Silvia Niederleis 27 22 69 29
63 -94 (106) 7 Mechtler Leopold Obersdorf 29 68 46 -37
64 -99 (101) 40 Glasl Christian Gaweinstal 3 57 16 25
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